
2009-2010 Texas Christian University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Apr 6, 2020)

 
 

Overall Record: 13-19   Conf: 5-11   Home: 9-8   Away: 3-10   Neutral: 1-1
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
05 Moss, Ronnie 32-30 1072 33.5 165-408 .404 62-165 .376 84-123 .683 18 84 102 3.2 74 1 189 120 7 24 476 14.9
15 Buljan, Zvonko 31-23 893 28.8 139-306 .454 25-96 .260 75-107 .701 63 204 267 8.6 96 3 66 105 10 23 378 12.2
13 Ruzgas, Edvinas 32-32 1005 31.4 118-237 .498 61-144 .424 46-63 .730 17 72 89 2.8 51 0 23 27 1 16 343 10.7
25 Hill, Greg 30-11 626 20.9 75-183 .410 40-122 .328 55-68 .809 11 49 60 2.0 48 0 34 34 3 25 245 8.2
21 Cerina, Nikola 29-20 590 20.3 62-125 .496 7-19 .368 42-70 .600 35 80 115 4.0 94 7 16 38 16 9 173 6.0
24 Butler, Kevin 32-20 765 23.9 67-127 .528 0-2 .000 37-56 .661 79 67 146 4.6 82 3 23 26 17 24 171 5.3
22 Mitchem, Keion 32-15 605 18.9 52-118 .441 26-66 .394 11-15 .733 12 45 57 1.8 54 2 52 37 1 22 141 4.4
33 Green, Garlon 31-2 538 17.4 43-106 .406 7-37 .189 39-54 .722 21 53 74 2.4 60 1 11 26 6 8 132 4.3
02 Roberson, Xavier 26-7 317 12.2 35-85 .412 20-47 .426 13-18 .722 5 23 28 1.1 44 2 22 25 0 15 103 4.0
11 Woods, Tory 3-0 5 1.7 1-3 .333 0-2 .000 0-0 .000 0 1 1 0.3 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 0.7
12 Lancon, Logan 10-0 37 3.7 2-7 .286 0-2 .000 1-2 .500 2 4 6 0.6 6 0 1 2 0 1 5 0.5
31 Bavcevic, Marin 7-0 19 2.7 0-1 .000 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 2 1 3 0.4 2 0 3 0 0 1 0 0.0
32 Huie, Zach 3-0 3 1.0 0-1 .000 0-1 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
Total 32 6475 202.3 759-1707 .445 248-704 .352 403-576 .700 297 724 1021 31.9 612 19 441 449 61 169 2169 67.78
Opponents 6475 202.3 797-1713 .465 199-586 .340 476-697 .683 314 748 1062 33.2 556 11 452 409 98 206 2269 70.91

Team Statistics TC OPP
SCORING 2169 2269
    Points Per Game 67.8 70.9
    Scoring Margin -3.1 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 759-1707 797-1713
    Field Goal Pct .445 .465
3 POINT FG-ATT 248-704 199-586
    3PT FG Pct .352 .340
    3PT Made Per Game 7.8 6.2
FREE THROWS-ATT 403-576 476-697
    FT Pct .700 .683
    FT Made Per Game 12.6 14.9
REBOUNDS 1021 1062
    Rebounds Per Game 31.9 33.2
    Rebounds Margin -1.3 –
ASSISTS 441 452
    Assists Per Game 13.8 14.1
TURNOVERS 449 409
    Turnovers Per Game 14.0 12.8
    Turnovers Margin -1.2 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.0 1.1
STEALS 169 206
    Steals Per Game 5.3 6.4
BLOCKS 61 98
    Blocks Per Game 1.9 3.1
ATTENDANCE 62,656 95,804
    Dates/Avg Per Date 17-3,686 13-7,370
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 2-8,931

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT OT2 OT3 Total

TCU
105

7
107

9 10 11 12 2169

Opponents
102

5
122

0 10 11 3 2269

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/13/09 MID-AMERICA CHRISTIAN W 74-69 3657
11/16/09 vs Cal State Northridge W 83-65 5457
11/17/09 at Arizona State L 49-52 5622
11/21/09 at Nebraska L 77-90 9799
11/23/09 COLGATE W 76-63 887
11/24/09 TEXAS STATE W (3 OT) 108-99 741
11/28/09 LOUISIANA TECH L 63-68 3384
12/02/09 at SMU W 60-53 2384
12/08/09 TEXAS TECH L 70-80 5825
12/12/09 at Wichita State L 68-80 10506
12/20/09 ST. GREGORY'S (OKLA.) W 89-62 3309
12/23/09 at Houston L 81-105 3155
12/30/09 NORTHERN COLORADO L 53-64 3221
01/02/10 RICE W 70-58 3598

* 01/06/10 AIR FORCE W 59-50 3102
* 01/09/10 at Utah L 45-65 8694
* 01/12/10 WYOMING W 62-59 3308
* 01/16/10 at San Diego State L 62-67 5871

01/20/10 UTPA W 70-58 3142
* 01/23/10 UNLV L 70-79 4270
* 01/27/10 at Colorado State L 57-63 2910
* 01/30/10 NEW MEXICO L 57-73 4827
* 02/02/10 at BYU L 56-76 11454
* 02/06/10 at Air Force W 65-51 4077
* 02/10/10 UTAH L 55-64 4414
* 02/13/10 at Wyoming Cowboys W 76-68 5338
* 02/16/10 SAN DIEGO STATE L 51-68 3615
* 02/24/10 at UNLV L 62-78 11408
* 02/27/10 COLORADO STATE W 73-67 4887
* 03/03/10 at New Mexico L 66-73 14586
* 03/06/10 BYU L 77-107 6469

03/10/10 vs BYU L 85-95 12405

* = Conference game



2009-2010 Texas Christian University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Apr 6, 2020)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 5-11   Home: 3-5   Away: 2-6   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
05 Moss, Ronnie 16-14 543 33.9 83-213 .390 29-80 .363 36-55 .655 9 45 54 3.4 35 1 82 61 3 7 231 14.4
15 Buljan, Zvonko 15-9 452 30.1 59-142 .415 11-47 .234 29-44 .659 26 96 122 8.1 45 2 26 46 8 12 158 10.5
25 Hill, Greg 14-4 304 21.7 43-92 .467 23-61 .377 31-39 .795 7 22 29 2.1 25 0 10 12 1 11 140 10.0
13 Ruzgas, Edvinas 16-16 506 31.6 46-99 .465 26-59 .441 17-25 .680 9 33 42 2.6 24 0 13 16 0 8 135 8.4
21 Cerina, Nikola 13-12 332 25.5 33-75 .440 6-13 .462 23-40 .575 22 42 64 4.9 47 2 9 21 8 6 95 7.3
22 Mitchem, Keion 16-9 297 18.6 27-62 .435 15-33 .455 3-4 .750 3 20 23 1.4 31 1 26 23 1 12 72 4.5
02 Roberson, Xavier 11-5 159 14.5 17-45 .378 12-26 .462 3-4 .750 4 8 12 1.1 24 1 6 10 0 6 49 4.5
24 Butler, Kevin 16-11 346 21.6 25-54 .463 0-2 .000 14-16 .875 27 26 53 3.3 38 1 8 13 7 8 64 4.0
33 Green, Garlon 15-0 244 16.3 17-44 .386 3-17 .176 12-18 .667 8 24 32 2.1 23 0 7 6 1 6 49 3.3
11 Woods, Tory 1-0 2 2.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0.0
12 Lancon, Logan 2-0 2 1.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
31 Bavcevic, Marin 4-0 13 3.3 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1 1 2 0.5 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0.0
Total 16 3200 200.0 350-826 .424 125-338 .370 168-245 .686 136 335 471 29.4 292 8 191 213 29 78 993 62.06
Opponents 3200 200.0 387-806 .480 98-267 .367 236-341 .692 140 386 526 32.9 246 2 231 189 56 100 1108 69.25

Team Statistics TC OPP
SCORING 993 1108
    Points Per Game 62.1 69.3
    Scoring Margin -7.2 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 350-826 387-806
    Field Goal Pct .424 .480
3 POINT FG-ATT 125-338 98-267
    3PT FG Pct .370 .367
    3PT Made Per Game 7.8 6.1
FREE THROWS-ATT 168-245 236-341
    FT Pct .686 .692
    FT Made Per Game 10.5 14.8
REBOUNDS 471 526
    Rebounds Per Game 29.4 32.9
    Rebounds Margin -3.5 –
ASSISTS 191 231
    Assists Per Game 11.9 14.4
TURNOVERS 213 189
    Turnovers Per Game 13.3 11.8
    Turnovers Margin -1.5 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 0.9 1.2
STEALS 78 100
    Steals Per Game 4.9 6.3
BLOCKS 29 56
    Blocks Per Game 1.8 3.5
ATTENDANCE 34,892 64,338
    Dates-Avg Per Date 8-4,362 8-8,042
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd Total
TCU 485 508 993
Opponents 513 595 1108

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
01/06/10 AIR FORCE W 59-50 3102
01/09/10 at  Utah L 45-65 8694
01/12/10 WYOMING W 62-59 3308
01/16/10 at  San Diego State L 62-67 5871
01/23/10 UNLV L 70-79 4270
01/27/10 at  Colorado State L 57-63 2910
01/30/10 NEW MEXICO L 57-73 4827
02/02/10 at  BYU L 56-76 11454
02/06/10 at  Air Force W 65-51 4077
02/10/10 UTAH L 55-64 4414
02/13/10 at  Wyoming Cowboys W 76-68 5338
02/16/10 SAN DIEGO STATE L 51-68 3615
02/24/10 at  UNLV L 62-78 11408
02/27/10 COLORADO STATE W 73-67 4887
03/03/10 at  New Mexico L 66-73 14586
03/06/10 BYU L 77-107 6469


